WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Girls Varsity Soccer
2019 - 2020

e John McCloskey, Head Coach
e Ryan Ross, Asst Coach
o Steve Yarnell, Volunteer

Players (25)

HOME NUMBER
9
2
20
26
5
8
10
17
23
24
19
15
1
21
22
11
4
7
18
16
3
13
6
12
14

NAME

Anna Cahalan
Amanda Casolare
Analise Castro
Elizabeth Croft
Emily Dunning
Shannon Foster
Emma Goodelle
Ellen Kearney
Cara Landry
Kaylee Legnetto
Julia Matticio

Elli McCarthy
Caitlin Mills
Gabrielle Mitchell
Adrianna Mondello
Emma Nelson
Hannah Petersen
Sarah Petrus

Eva Poissant
Marlee Pontello
Samantha Snyder
Katrina Tessier
Christina Van Allen
Madison VanDyke
Giovanna Vigliotti

POSITION

M
M
D/M
GK
F
M/F
M/D

D/M

D/F

GK

M/F

M/F

D/M
M/F

M/F

<

M/F

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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